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Month Schedule Type Estimated Passenger Count Daily Average Count

Jan - 2012 Sat 60001 15000

Jan - 2012 Sun 71856 11976

Jan - 2012 Wkdy 465097 22147

Date Count

2012-01-01 - Sun 10975

2012-01-02 - Sun 15227

2012-01-03 23600

2012-01-04 21924

2012-01-05 23081

2012-01-06 24102

2012-01-07 - Sat 14676

2012-01-08 - Sun 13154

2012-01-09 21728

2012-01-10 19823

2012-01-11 21503

2012-01-12 21152

2012-01-13 23683

2012-01-14 - Sat 14366

2012-01-15 - Sun 12318

2012-01-16 18179

2012-01-17 22403

2012-01-18 16571

2012-01-19 26567

2012-01-20 21829

2012-01-21 - Sat 13744

2012-01-22 - Sun 9328

2012-01-23 20614

2012-01-24 20630

2012-01-25 22312

2012-01-26 25337

2012-01-27 24396

2012-01-28 - Sat 17215

2012-01-29 - Sun 10855

2012-01-30 23997

2012-01-31 21664
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